
Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

Project:

Location:

WAC Lighting
www.waclighting.com
Phone (800) 526.2588 • Fax (800) 526.2585

Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center
44 Harbor Park Drive • Port Washington, NY 11050
Phone (516) 515.5000 • Fax (516) 515.5050

Western Distribution Center  
1750 Archibald Avenue • Ontario, CA 91760
Phone (800) 526.2588 • Fax (800) 526.2585

WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program.  DeC 2017 

REFLEX – model: MO-LED17
LEDme® Display Spot Light - Canopy Mount

FEATURES

• Clear and Frosted lens included
• 360° horizontal rotation and 180° vertical aiming
•    Ceiling and wall mountable
• Free of projected heat, UV and IR radiation
• Replaceable LED module (consult factory)
• 100,000 hour rated life
• 5 year WAC Lighting product warranty

MO-LED17 – –

Example: MO-LED17S-27-WT

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Multiple diodes LED compact canopy mounted luminaire.

5d"

5"

62"

2s"

42"

 
SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Die-cast aluminum construction

Input: 120V AC 50/60HZ

Light Source: 7 x 2.2W Cree LED
Total power consumption of 17W with integral driver

Dimming: May be dimmed to 10% with electronic low voltage (ELV) dimmer

Finish: Powder coated Black (BK) and White (WT)

Standards: ETL & cETL Damp Location Listed.

ORDER NUMBER

Model Beam Color Temp CRI Lumens CBCP Finish

MO-LED17 17W

S 20°

27
30
35
40

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

85
85
85
85

990
990
1025
1125

3440
3590
3420
3780

BK
WT

Black
White

F 45°

27
30
35
40

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
90
85
85

910
860
950
1035

1225
1145
1280
1375

BK
WT

Black
White

Shown with  
Frosted Lens  
included

LENS ACCESSORIES

Amber
Blue
Green
Red
Frost
Spread Lens
Beam elongating
UV Filter

LENS-20-AMB
LENS-20-BLU
LENS-20-GRN
LENS-20-RED
LENS-20-FR
LENS-20-SPR
LENS-20-BEL
LNES-20-UVF

GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORY

Honeycomb
Louver LENS-20-HCL

Accommodates one lens accessory

EXTENSIONS Custom order  as a complete unit. Ceiling mount only.

X6
X12
X18
X24
X36
X48

6"
12"
18"
24"
36"
48"

MOLED17 S 
F

27
30
35
40

BK
WT

extension

15/8"

47/8"

Example: X24-MOLED17S927BK


