REFLEX – model: MO-LED17

WAC LIGHTING

Responsible Lighting®

LEDme [®] Displ	lay Spot Light -	Canopy Mount
--------------------------	------------------	--------------

				Fixture Type:
				Catalog Number:
Channe with	Mr.	·		Project:
Shown with Frosted Lens included	100 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10	5 ⁷ / ₆ "	6½" 25%"	Location:

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Multiple diodes LED compact canopy mounted luminaire.

FEATURES

- Clear and Frosted lens included
- 360° horizontal rotation and 180° vertical aiming
- Ceiling and wall mountable
- Free of projected heat, UV and IR radiation
- Replaceable LED module (consult factory)
- 100,000 hour rated life
- 5 year WAC Lighting product warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Die-cast aluminum construction Input: 120V AC 50/60HZ Light Source: 7 x 2.2W Cree LED Total power consumption of 17W with integral driver Dimming: May be dimmed to 10% with electronic low voltage (ELV) dimmer

Finish: Powder coated Black (BK) and White (WT)

Standards: ETL & cETL Damp Location Listed.

ORDER NUMBER

Model		Beam		Colc	Color Temp		Lumens	umens CBCP		Finish	
MO-LED17	17W	s	20°	27 30 35 40	2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K	85 85 85 85	990 990 1025 1125	3440 3590 3420 3780		Black Vhite	
		F	45°	27 30 35 40	2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K	90 90 85 85	910 860 950 1035	1225 1145 1280 1375		Black White	

MO-LED17 – -

Example: MO-LED17S-27-WT

Accommodates one lens accessory

Amber Blue Green Red Frost Spread Lens Beam Elongating	LENS-20-AMB LENS-20-BLU LENS-20-GRN LENS-20-RED LENS-20-FR LENS-20-SPR LENS-20-BEL	Honeycomb Louver	LENS-20-HCL	X6 X12 X18 X24 X36 X48	6" 12" 18" 24" 36" 48"	MOLED17	S F	27 30 35 40	BK WT	- 15%" Extension 47%"
UV Filter	LNES-20-UVF					4-MOLED17S				• <u> </u>

WAC Lighting www.waclighting.com Phone (800) 526.2588 • Fax (800) 526.2585 Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive • Port Washington, NY 11050 Phone (516) 515.5000 • Fax (516) 515.5050 **Western Distribution Center** 1750 Archibald Avenue • Ontario, CA 91760 Phone (800) 526.2588 • Fax (800) 526.2585

WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program. DEC 2017